
-I+SOP+V

SUELO

SUELO

POR+V

V.TZA

V.TZA
V.TZA

V.TZA
V.TZA

VVOL

ZPAV

VTZA

VTZA

POR-I+VI
-I+VI

-I+V

-I+I
-I+I

-I+I

VI

VIVI

VIVI

VI

III

P

P

P

P

P

V
V

P

VV

P

-I
P

P

P

P

P

P
VV

P

P

P

V

P

V

-I

P

-I

P
P

P
P

P-I

-I

-IP -I
-I

P

P

P

II

II

II

II

I

I

I

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

09

32

33

08

14

15

01

0508

36
37

47

44

06

34

35

11

4243

38

MADRID-ALICANTE

C
ALLE D

E LO
S

FU
N

D
ID

O
R

ES

Instituto Safati

PARCELA 4

AVENIDA DE LOS ÁNGELES

CALLE CAMINO VIEJO DE PINTO

FFCC

15 D

33P

3 D

ER

ER

ZV

89
91

13

17
15

23
21

93

19

11
5

3

1

2

1

98271

96270

-III+P

-III+P

-III+P

-III+V

-III+V-III+POR+V-III+P
-III+P

-III+POR+V
-III+P

-III+VI
-III+POR+V

-III+P
-III+P

-III+VI

C
YII

T

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

C
YII

A

T

C
YII

S
S

S
S

S

S

S

S

S

S S

S

S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S S

S
S

A

ZONA ARBOLADA

C
ALLE C

AM
IN

O
 VIEJO

 D
E PIN

TO

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?
?

??

S
S

S
S

S

S

S

S

S

S S

S

S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S S

S
S

615

616

617

618

619

620

621

622

615
614

614

614

615

615

613613

613

613

614614

614

613

613

613
613

613

613
613

613

612611

611

611

612

POLÍGONO INDUSTRIAL
LOS ÁNGELES

SUELO

PORII

I

I

18

PASEO       JOHN       LENNON

MADRID-ALICANTE

PARCELA 8

EQ

1 G
1 H

7P

8P

1 I

1 J

40

2

P
II

I

I

I

I

P

P

A
TEE

A A

T

? ?

?
? ?

611

610

610

610

610

610

610

610

610

610

610

610

ESTACIÓN DE CERCANÍAS
GETAFE INDUSTRIAL

COLONIA MILITAR

MORERAARCE

AILANTO
AILANTO

OLMO

OLMO

ALMEZ

ALMEZALMEZ

FALSA ACACIA

FALSA ACACIA

CIRUELO

E 1 : 2.000

Situación Actual.
Vegetación

01

VEGETACIÓN ACTUAL

Olmo (26)

OTRAS DELIMITACIONES

Límite del Ámbito A.A.02 "La Estación"158 Ejemplares de 7 Especies
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